
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-16-013078 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  01-JUN-16

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

6-21 pos 2.8 mm tab housing 
 

 
Description of Changes 

TE Connectivity would like to implement secondary source of raw material for the products in this part change notification. The specified plastic raw material PA 66 GF13 will 
not be changed implementing the secondary source. 

 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product improvement.The main goal of this change is to proove the continuous supply into our customers next to increasing customer demand. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

04-SEP-2016 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
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1-965641-2 NO 
1-965641-3 NO 
1-967626-1 NO 
1-967626-4 NO 
1-967627-1 NO 
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1-967629-1 NO 
1-967629-2 NO 
1-967630-1 NO 
1-967630-2 NO 
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